
Bureau of Exceptional Education and Student Services 
Local Educational Agency (LEA) Liaisons 

DOEBEESS@fldoe.org 

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 
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SOUTH TECH CHARTER 

LAKE WALES CHARTER 

UCP CHARTER 

PUTNAM 

KIPP Miami 

IDEA CHARTER 

MATER 

TCA 

FSU BAY 

ODYSSEY CHARTER 

FL Scholars 

FL. Charter Inst. 

Chelsea Strickland 

Chelsea.Strickland@fldoe.org 

Broward    Orange       

Duval    Palm Beach 

Hillsborough   Pinellas 

Lee   Polk 

Lake Wales  Volusia 

Miami-Dade  

Cheyenne Poliquin 
Cheyenne.Poliquin@fldoe.org 

FAMU Lab Jefferson 

FL Scholars   Leon 

Franklin    Liberty 

FSU Lab   TCA 

Gadsden  Wakulla 

Noal Weiland 
Noal.Weiland@fldoe.org 

Alachua    Levy 

Dixie  Madison 

Gilchrist Suwannee 

Hamilton   Taylor 

Lafayette   UF Lab 

LeNita Winkler 
Lenita.Winkler@fldoe.org 

Hardee        Okeechobee 

Highlands   Osceola 

Lake   Seminole 

Marion    Sumter 

Gwen Black 
Gwen.Black@fldoe.org 
Collier     Hendry 

FL Charter Inst. KIPP Miami 

FSDB      Mater 

Glades     Monroe 

Carrie Pigott 
Carrie.Pigott@fldoe.org 
Bay    Jackson   

Calhoun  Okaloosa 

Escambia   Santa Rosa 

FSU Bay  Walton 

Gulf  Washington 

Holmes  

Erin Daughtry
Erin.Daughtry@fldoe.org 

Baker  Nassau 

Bradford  Putnam 

Clay    St. Johns 

Columbia Union 

Flagler 

Katy Millican 
Kathryn.Millican@fldoe.org 
Charlotte  IDEA Charter 

Citrus  Manatee 

DeSoto Pasco 

Hernando  Sarasota 

Chelsea Strickland
Chelsea.Strickland@fldoe.org 
Brevard   Odyssey Charter 

DOC    South Tech 

FAU Lab   St. Lucie 
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